NYSID is a non-profit organization established in 1976 by the New York State 
Commissioner of Education to act as the central coordinator for member organizations, 
which serve people with disabilities by making those organizations eligible for State 
contracts as preferred providers.  As of today, approximately one hundred twenty five 
(125) organizations are certified for NYSID membership, and Ability Beyond Disability, 
Inc., 480 Bedford Road, Chappaqua, NY 10514 and MetaSource, LLC, 150 Clearbrook 
Rd #125, Elmsford, N.Y. 10523, are such member agencies.   

In accordance with, and pursuant to the provisions contained in State Finance Law §